| From: | Jeremiah Cromie |
|--------------|--|
| То: | "jwharnish@harnishgrp.com"; "zack.lennon@esmcivil.com" |
| Cc: | Jeremy Johnston |
| Subject: | RE: CB-22-00001 Harnish - Conditional Preliminary Approval |
| Date: | Wednesday, April 20, 2022 9:16:00 AM |
| Attachments: | CB-22-00001 Harnish - Public Health Comments 4-7-22.pdf |
| | CB-22-00001 Harnish Public Works Comments 04-18-2022.pdf |

I realized that Public Works and Health Comments were not attached to the last e-mail. As such, they are attached here. I have also put hard copies in the mail.

Jeremiah Cromie Planner 1 Kittitas County Community Development Services 411 N. Ruby Street; Suite 2 Ellensburg, WA 98926 Office: 509-962-7046 jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us

From: Jeremiah Cromie
Sent: Wednesday, April 20, 2022 9:14 AM
To: 'jwharnish@harnishgrp.com' <jwharnish@harnishgrp.com>; 'zack.lennon@esmcivil.com'
<zack.lennon@esmcivil.com>
Cc: Jeremy Johnston <jeremy.johnston@co.kittitas.wa.us>
Subject: CB-22-00001 Harnish - Conditional Preliminary Approval

Good morning,

Please see the attached correspondence regarding your Parcel Combination application (CB-22-00001 Harnish).

Please let me know if you have questions. Thank you.

Jeremiah Cromie Planner 1 Kittitas County Community Development Services 411 N. Ruby Street; Suite 2 Ellensburg, WA 98926 Office: 509-962-7046 jeremiah.cromie@co.kittitas.wa.us